BCBL-01; USB to RJ-45 cable that is used
together with RDUM-01 for PC connection
BCBL-01
BCBL-01
Global Commercial Alias BCBL-01
Product ID 3AXD50000032449
ABB Type Designation BCBL-01
EAN 6438177543510
Catalog Description
BCBL-01; USB to RJ-45 cable that is used together with RDUM-01 for PC connection
BCBL-01
Long Description
BCBL-01; USB to RJ-45 cable that is used together with RDUM-01 for PC connection
BCBL-01
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85444290Customs Tariff Number
854442 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Insulated (including enamelled or
anodised) wire, cable (including coaxial cable) and other insulated electric
conductors, whether or not fitted with connectors; optical fibre cables,
made up of individually sheathed fibres, whether or not assembled with
electric conductors or fitted with connectors;Other electric conductors,
HS Code
1/3BCBL-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/05
for a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V;Fitted with connectors
USB to RJ-45 cable that is used together with RDUM-01 for PC connection
BCBL-01
Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.044 kg
0.097 lb
Product Net Weight
13 mm
0.512 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
122 mm
4.803 in
Product Net Height
116 mm
4.567 in
Product Net Width
16 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
167 mmPackage Level 1 Height
120 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
9AKK108468A8317Declaration of
Conformity - CE
20250320REACH Date
9AKK107992A7060REACH Declaration
True - contains substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
20231117RoHS Date
9AKK108468A8317RoHS Declaration
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Information
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3BCBL-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/05
Drives  → Drive Options  → User Interface Options  → BCBL - USB to RJ-45 Cable
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3BCBL-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/05